UTAH DSME PROGRAMS

MARY ANN HODOROWICZ CONSULTING, LLC

Diabetes Self-Management Education Program
Development, Implementation and Sustainability:
Key Resources, Recommendations and Requirements

Tuesday, May 12,2015 8:00 to 10:00 am
Money Matters in DSMT: Increase Your Insurance Reimbursement NOW!

Tuesday, May 19, 2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
Money Matters in MNT: Increase Your Insurance Reimbursement NOW!

Friday, June 05, 2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm

Affordable Care Act, RDs & CDEs: Learn the Language and Laws and Leap
Into the Land of Health Care Reform!

Thursday, June 18,2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
Proven KEYS to Enbhancing DSME/NMN TPragmm Sustainability

Tuesday, June 30, 2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
Owverview of DSME: DSME Program Certification Requirement. National
Standards of DSMES. Need assessment & Program design
Tuesday, July 07,2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
Medicare’s Intensive Behavioral Counseling for Obesity Benefit: Coding,
Coverage and Conditions for Payment
Tuesday, July 14,2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
E.M.A. Tools for Successful Behavior Change: Empowerment, Motivational
Interviewing and Adult Learning Principles
Monday, July 20, 2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
Evidence-Based Nutrition Therapy Recommendations for the Management
of Adults with Type 1 and Type 2 Diabetes
Thursday, July 23,2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm
Shared Medical Appointments: Individual Medical Visits in Group Format
and Optional Group Lifestyle Change/Patient Education

: Tuesday, July 28, 2015 2:30 to 4:30 pm

Professional and personal CGMS and insurance reimbursement and

Reimbursement for CSII
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https://attendee.gototraining.com/r/3573691332921348354
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